2020-2021 FCC East Division Basketball

Adventure, Altamonte, Christian Learning, Eastland, Family Christian Academy, Heritage, North Kissimmee,

West Melbourne
JV Boys Varsity Girls Varsity Boys

November 6

W. Melbourne-F. Christian 5639 o= 64-97
November 10

Heritage-W. Melbourne 40-54  a---- i

Adventure-F. Christian 1446 - 30-74
November 13

Altamonte-F. Christian 5833  a---- 35-69

Heritage-C. Learning 34-51 ----- e

Adventure-N. Kissimmee 37-76 21-23 31-93
November 17

Altamonte-Adventure 46-11 30-26 41-31

F. Christian-Heritage 56-60  ----- oo
November 20

Eastland-Heritage 5137 ----- aeae-
December 1

Altamonte-Eastland Moved to Dec 15

W. Melbourne-Adventure Moved to Jan 11

F. Christian-N. Kissimmee Moved to Dec 18 - ----
December 3

W. Melbourne-N. Kissimmee Moved to Dec 17
December 4

Heritage-Altamonte Moved to Jan26 ~ ----- oo --

F. Christian-C. Learning Moved to Dec 17  -----
December 8

F. Christian-Altamonte 55-s0  ----- 65-47

Adventure-Eastland Moved to Jan 8

C. Learning-Heritage Moved to Jan25 ~ -----  o----



December 10

N. Kissimmee-C. Learning
December 11

Altamonte-C. Learning

W. Melbourne-Eastland

Heritage-F. Christian

N. Kissimmee-Adventure
December 14

Altamonte-N. Kissimmee
December 15

Adventure-C. Learning

W. Melbourne-Heritage

Altamonte-Eastland
December 17

Heritage-Eastland

F. Christian-C. Learning

W. Melbourne-N. Kissimmee
December 18

F. Christian-N. Kissimmee
January 7

Heritage-N. Kissimmee

Adventure-C. Learning
January 8

Altamonte-W. Melbourne

C. Learning-F. Christian

Eastland-Adventure
January 11

N. Kissimmee-Altamonte

W. Melbourne-Adventure
January 12

F. Christian-Eastland

N. Kissimmee-W. Melbourne

Moved to Jan 18

Canceled

41-27

44-53

Moved to Jan 25

51-71

Moved to Jan 7
74-64
43-24

58-55
53-31
35-83

55-83

46-82
34-51

35-43
45-64
47-25

Canceled

Moved to Feb 1

53-39
68-51

43-20

58-103

68-71
66-92

74-73

52-57
83-77
38-47

62-21
87-52



January 14

C. Learning-Altamonte

Heritage-Adventure
January 15

Eastland-W. Melbourne
January 18

N. Kissimmee-C. Learning
January 19

Adventure-Altamonte

Eastland-N. Kissimmee

C. Learning-W. Melbourne
January 21

N. Kissimmee-C. Learning

F. Christian-Adventure
January 22

Altamonte-Heritage

Eastland-C. Learning

Adventure-W. Melbourne

N. Kissimmee-F. Christian
January 25

N. Kissimmee-Adventure

C. Learning-Heritage
January 26

N. Kissimmee-Eastland

C. Learning-Adventure

F. Christian-W. Melbourne

Heritage-Altamonte
January 28

Adventure-Eastland

W. Melbourne-C. Learning

Canceled

5931 eeeeo

25-34 24-31 15-65

Moved to Feb 2 (switched home and away games with Jan 21)

Canceled

56-76 44-40 27-88
21-63 45-15 58-65
72-20 36-63 64-56
5543 a-a-- 72-19
Canceled = ----- .
48-13 21-52 16-63
30-60 6-58 24-74
100-70  eee-- 65-56
70-25 56-16 75-43
29-61 oo Lo
64-40 39-27 80-45
35-48 48-12 65-27
4049 oo 86-68
59-5s .- .-
22-21 9-30 45-25
55-38 25-49 64-61



January 29
W. Melbourne-Altamonte
Eastland-F. Christian
Adventure-Heritage
February 1
C. Learning-Eastland
N. Kissimmee-Heritage
W. Melbourne-Adventure
February 2
Eastland-Altamonte

C. Learning-N. Kissimmee

59-47
42-43
32-55

14-38
72-44
52-44

38-31
27-83

26-23
59-30

54-55
38-73

27-41
47-54



2020-2021 FCC West Division Basketball

Central Baptist, Community, Grace, Landmark, Land O’ Lakes, New Jerusalem, Palm Grove, Providence,

Ruskin
JV Boys Varsity Girls Varsity Boys

November 6

Community-N. Jerusalem  ----- ----- Moved to Dec 17

Ruskin-Landmark 14-44 35-30 53-17
November 10

Community-Landmark MovedtoNov19  -----

Providence-N. Jerusalem - -----  ----- Canceled
November 12

Land O’ Lakes-Community MovedtoJan11 - ----

Grace-Providence @~ ----- Moved to Jan 7
November 13

Ruskin-N. Jerusalem  ----- ----- Moved to Jan 5
November 17

Landmark-Providence =~ ----- 30-46 53-70

Palm Grove-Grace 15-47 29-24 43-55

Central Baptist-N. Jerusalem - -----  ----- Moved to Dec 3
November 19

Palm Grove-Central Baptist Moved to Dec 10

Ruskin-Land O’ Lakes 35-22 24-25 66-36

Community-Landmark 4140 - 58-47
November 20

Community-Providence ~  ----- ---- 62-71

Landmark-N. Jerusalem — ----- —---- 36-40

Palm Grove-Ruskin 2-45 28-36 29-72

Land O’ Lakes-Grace 21-39 33-23 30-69
November 30

Palm Grove-Land O’ Lakes 5-25 19-33 67-31



December 1
Landmark-Community
Palm Grove-Providence
N. Jerusalem-Land O’ Lakes
Grace-Ruskin

December 3
Land O’ Lakes-Providence
Central Baptist-N. Jerusalem

December 4
Community-Ruskin
Landmark-Grace
Palm Grove-N. Jerusalem

December 7
Community-Land O’ Lakes

December 8
Landmark-Land O’ Lakes
Ruskin-Central Baptist
Providence-Grace

December 10
Land O’ Lakes-Landmark
Grace-N. Jerusalem
Ruskin-Providence
Palm Grove-Central Baptist

December 11
Grace-Community
Palm Grove-Landmark

December 14
Landmark-Ruskin
Central Baptist-Providence

December 15
Grace-Landmark

N. Jerusalem-Ruskin

55-17

54-14
53-34

25-52
16-51

37-21
Forfeit Central

53-31

16-49

19-38
Moved to Jan 12

48-65
64-51
52-49
41-56

56-60
53-41

41-71
22-66
65-28

53-52

37-56
57-33
46-68

57-30
4523
99-66
34-40

79-35
58-35

35-72
63-55

61-23
20-57



December 17
Community-N. Jerusalem

January 5
Providence-Community

Landmark-Palm Grove

Central Baptist-Land O’ Lakes

Ruskin-N. Jerusalem
January 7

Ruskin-Community

Central Baptist-Palm Grove

Grace-Providence
January 8

Landmark-Central Baptist

Grace-Palm Grove
January 11

Ruskin-Grace

Land O’ Lakes-Community

Palm Grove-Central Baptist
January 12

Community-Central Baptist

N. Jerusalem-Grace

Central Baptist-Providence
January 14

Community-Palm Grove

Grace-Central Baptist
January 15

N. Jerusalem-Central Baptist

Land O’ Lakes-Ruskin
January 19

Community-Grace

Providence-Palm Grove

Land O’ Lakes-Central Baptist

50-27
41-5

32-31
29-43

52-14
33-22

27-31
26-50

43-19
43-44

50-22
33-22

59-57

52-77
28-69
37-32
54-25

63-60
46-48
57-39

23-52
48-33

53-60
40-45

58-65
39-38

34-62
40-86

34-68
66-83
41-57



January 21

Central Baptist-Landmark

N. Jerusalem-Palm Grove

Grace-Land O’ Lakes
January 22

Palm Grove-Community

N. Jerusalem-Providence
January 25

Central Baptist-Grace
January 26

N. Jerusalem-Landmark

Providence-Ruskin

Land O’ Lakes-Central Baptist

January 29
N. Jerusalem-Community
Providence-Landmark
Land O’ Lakes-Palm Grove
Central Baptist-Ruskin

February 1

Land O’ Lakes-N. Jerusalem

Providence-Central Baptist
February 2

Central Baptist-Community

Ruskin-Palm Grove

Providence-Land O’ Lakes

26-41

23-39

44-33
28-22
27-32

31-30
36-22

55-13
43-67
57-27

73-46
45-52

30-51

67-58
29-76

64-71
58-47
43-66
19-67

58-42
58-69

54-46
91-58
53-65



2020-2021 JV Girls Basketball

Community, Grace, Land O’ Lakes, Providence, Ruskin

Scores

November 12

Land O’ Lakes-Community Moved to Jan 11

Grace-Providence Moved to Jan 7
November 19

Ruskin-Land O’ Lakes 20-13
November 20

Community-Providence 6-22

Land O’ Lakes-Grace 25-10
December 1

Grace-Ruskin 7-29
December 3

Land O’ Lakes-Providence 10-22
December 4

Community-Ruskin 16-15
December 7

Community-Land O’ Lakes 17-13
December 8

Providence-Grace 17-10
December 10

Ruskin-Providence 7-25
December 11

Grace-Community 6-31
January 5

Providence-Community 26-16
January 7

Ruskin-Community 13-22

Grace-Providence 4-28



January 11

Ruskin-Grace

Land O’ Lakes-Community
January 15

Land O’ Lakes-Ruskin
January 19

Community-Grace
January 21

Grace-Land O’ Lakes
January 26

Providence-Ruskin
February 2

Providence-Land O’ Lakes

2/2/21

23-12
12-24

32-10

29-15

14-17

33-11

22-20



